
School of Architecture and Engineering Technology (SAET)

WHO WHEN PHONE EMAIL
Akinsanya, David M 11:30-2:30, TW 2:00-4:30, TH&F 11:30-12:30 850-212-6499 david.akinsanya@famu.edu
Baptiste, Ava TH 7:30 - 8:30 850-212-5993 ava.baptiste@famu.edu
Beitelman, Thomas MWF 5:00-7:00 thomas.beitelman@famu.edu
Brewster, Bertina "Tina" MTWRF 8:00 - 05:00 850-599-3041 bertina.brewster@famu.edu
Chamel, Olivier M 9:00-1:00, W 9:00-12:00, F 9:00-12:00 olivier.chamel@famu.edu
Chin, Andrew MTWTF 10:00-12:00 904-290-3873 andrew.chin@famu.edu
Cloud, Sandra MTWRF 7:30-04:30 850-599-3331 sandra.cloud@famu.edu
Goodwin, Robert MWF 1:00-3:30, T&TH 12:30-1:30 robert.goodwin@famu.edu
Goodwin, Valerie M-F 3:00-5:00 valerie.goodwin@famu.edu
Hammond, Rhonda MWF 9:00-10:00; 5:30-6:30 & T&Th 9:00-11:00 rhonda.hammond@famu.edu
Huffman, Craig MWF 12:15-1:30 and T&Th 2:00-5:00 850.212.2668 craig.huffman@famu.edu
Khawand, Alif M 11:15 -3:15, W 11:15 - 3:15, F 11:15 - 1:15 954-275-0987 alif.khawand@famu.edu
Knight, Roy M-F 11:30-1:30 roy.knight@famu.edu
Kobelo, Doreen M-F 3:00 -5:00 doreen.kobelo@famu.edu
Li, Chao M 10-11:00, T 9:30-12:30, W 10-11:30, R 10-12:30, F 10-12:00 850-688-3334 chao.li@famu.edu
Lewis, Elizabeth MW 10:30-1:30; 4:30-5:00 & F 10:30-1:30 elizabeth.lewis@famu.edu
Lumpkin, Ronald M-F 9:30-12:30; 2:00-4:30 ronald.lumpkin@famu.edu
Mangual-Martinez, Issac T & TH 1:00-5:00 and W 3:00-5:00 issac1.mangual@famu.edu
Mohsenin, Mahsan MWF 11:30-:1:30 and T&Th 10:30-12:30 mahsan.mohsenin@famu.edu
Montgomery, Everette MTWTF 4:00 - 5:00 850-212-1225 everette.montgomery@famu.edu
Mulay, Tejal MWF 10-12:00 & 2-4:00, T 8:-12:00, R 8- 11:00 & 12- 4:00 tejal.udhan@famu.edu
Nnaji, Gideon T & TH 2:00 - 3:30 gideon.nnaji@famu.edu
Okonkwo, Peter T & TH 11:00 - 12:30 peter.okonkwo@famu.edu
Ots, Enn MWF 9:00-11:00;12:15-1:30;4:30-5:00 enn.ots@famu.edu
Pabon, Arleen T&TH 7:30-9:30;11:00-12:00;2:00-4:00, MWF 10:00-12:00 arleen.paboncharneco@famu.edu
Park, Sang M-TH 10:00-12:00 sang.park@famu.edu
Perkins, Felicia MTWRF 7:30-04:30 850-599-3244 felicia.perkins@famu.edu
Prosper, Leon MTW 12:30 - 3:30, R 3:30 - 5:00 leon.prosper@famu.edu
Shadravan, Behnam M 2:00 - 4:00, T 1:00 - 3:00, W 11:00 - 2:00, R 12:00 - 3:00 behnam.shadravan@famu.edu
Marlon Simmons MTWRF 8:00-05:00 850-599-3300 marlon.simmons@famu.edu
Tinner, Stacy, Jr MW10:00 - 11:30, TR 12:30 - 3:15 850-599-8646 stacy.tinner@famu.edu
Wells-Bowie, LaVerne MWF 11:15-1:15 and T 12:00-5:00 laverne.wellsbowie@famu.edu
White, Edward "Tim" MTWRF 8:00 - 12:00 edward.white@famu.edu
Wright, Rodner MTWRF 8:00-05:00 850-599-3331 rodner.wright@famu.edu


